
Championnat FRSO de Sprint
Namur - Carrières Asty-Moulin 12.4.2025

ThOR

Elsa KARAMUCKI
CO Liège
Course : D. Open
Distance : 2560m
Time : 0:21:12 (8'17"/km)

1/15 O.K.

Full result on Webres
2. Lise MILBOU 0:22:51
3. Anneleen GOFFIN 0:23:53

1. 192 00:00:24 75m 5'20"/km
2. 166 00:01:27 00:01:51 102m 14'13"/km
3. 170 00:03:00 00:04:51 388m 7'44"/km
4. 172 00:00:22 00:05:13 36m 10'11"/km
5. 173 00:00:42 00:05:55 37m 18'55"/km
6. 174 00:00:43 00:06:38 47m 15'15"/km
7. 175 00:02:58 00:09:36 309m 9'36"/km
8. 194 00:03:24 00:13:00 431m 7'53"/km
9. 191 00:00:35 00:13:35 89m 6'33"/km

10. 186 00:00:29 00:14:04 76m 6'22"/km
11. 181 00:00:33 00:14:37 55m 10'00"/km
12. 72 00:00:49 00:15:26 52m 15'42"/km
13. 209 00:00:51 00:16:17
14. 193 00:00:22 00:16:39
15. 196 00:00:10 00:16:49 28m 5'57"/km
16. 67 00:00:15 00:17:04 30m 8'20"/km
17. 185 00:00:35 00:17:39 84m 6'57"/km
18. 182 00:00:20 00:17:59 51m 6'32"/km
19. 183 00:01:48 00:19:47 185m 9'44"/km
20. 187 00:00:18 00:20:05 45m 6'40"/km
21. 198 00:00:19 00:20:24 62m 5'06"/km
22. 206 00:00:11 00:20:35 37m 4'57"/km
23. 184 00:00:16 00:20:51 30m 8'53"/km
24. 999 00:00:21 00:21:12 80m 4'23"/km
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